
RESULTATS COMPETITIONS SENIORS TR CO  2021-2022 

 

EPEE 
TR1 NIMES 19/09/21 

Dames 14 

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BOUSFIHA Chloe 250120020472 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 CHARLOT Apolline 250310090550 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 DAURAT Carla 250310090201 RAMONVILLE 

 
3 PALPACUER Garance 250310190638 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 BESTER Natania 250310090618 RAMONVILLE 

 
7 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 DEL CORSO Anna 160300090756 NIMES SE 

 
9 SALVY Elsa 250310191108 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 CHAVE Lucie 160340151244 MONTPEL UC 

 
14 AUGUY Lucette 250120020103 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
 

 

Hommes 47 

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 COULET Gregoire 160300090181 NIMES SE 

 
3 GIORGI Gauthier 160300090322 NIMES SE 

 
3 PORTES Pierre 250310090454 RAMONVILLE 

 
5 RANDOL Christophe 250310090274 RAMONVILLE 

 
6 LONGEAUX Matthieu 250120020511 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
7 FEZARD Fulcran 160300090196 NIMES SE 

 
8 BOUGEARD Arnaud 160300090781 NIMES SE 

 
9 EL HAOUARI Karim 250310090619 RAMONVILLE 

 



10 FAGES Anoussone 160340390089 CASTELNAU LL 
 

11 LARRIEU Guillaume 250310090232 RAMONVILLE 
 

12 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

13 BELLIERE Arthur 160300090803 NIMES SE 
 

14 QUEMA Titouan 250310190878 TOULOUSE UC 
 

16 LEFEBVRE Alexis 160340390444 CASTELNAU LL 
 

17 GUINARD Antoine 250310090225 RAMONVILLE 
 

18 BAULU Aymeric 160110050219 NARBONNE EC 
 

23 SANCHEZ Jeremy 160110050230 NARBONNE EC 
 

25 DE PALMAS Arnaud 250810330376 CASTRES 
 

26 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 
 

28 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC 
 

29 LIETAR Vincent 160340390118 CASTELNAU LL 
 

30 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 160300090813 NIMES SE 
 

31 TREMOULET Joris 160340390147 CASTELNAU LL 
 

33 BATAILLON Mathieu 160340390070 CASTELNAU LL 
 

34 GODIN Barthelemy 160340390443 CASTELNAU LL 
 

35 CAMPAGNE David 160340390430 CASTELNAU LL 
 

36 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

37 ROGER Zacharie 250120020194 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

39 PONGY Matteo 160300090258 NIMES SE 
 

40 GALY Phuong 250810330337 CASTRES 
 

41 PALPACUER Axel 250310190391 TOULOUSE UC 
 

42 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 
 

43 ALZAIX Florian 250120020504 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

44 BATTE Olivier 160340390284 CASTELNAU LL 
 

45 LEBRUN Pierre 160340260106 BEZIERS CE 
 

46 GIMENEZ Arnaud 160340100166 BEZIERS CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TR1 RODEZ 07/11/22 

Dames 11 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR1 RODEZ 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BESTER Natania 250310090618 RAMONVILLE 
 

2 CHARLOT Apolline 250310090550 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 DAURAT Carla 250310090201 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 LAGOUTE Morgane 250320050134 AUCH PMG 
 

5 CHOURREU Clara 160110020043 MONTPEL UC 
 

6 LACOMBE Yolene 250120020591 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

7 CHAVE Lucie 160340151244 MONTPEL UC 
 

8 THOMAS FERRER Karen 250320050062 AUCH PMG 
 

9 AUGUY Lucette 250120020103 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

10 SCHULLER Francoise 250120020197 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

11 ROUMILHAC Pauline 250310090686 RAMONVILLE 
 

 

Hommes 32 

TR1 RODEZ 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 RANDOL Christophe 250310090274 RAMONVILLE 

 
2 BELLIERE Arthur 160300090803 NIMES SE 

 
3 FAGES Anoussone 160340390089 CASTELNAU LL 

 
3 GUINARD Antoine 250310090225 RAMONVILLE 

 
5 SANCHEZ Jeremy 160110050230 NARBONNE EC 

 
6 EL HAOUARI Karim 250310090619 RAMONVILLE 

 
7 GOUBERT Mickael 250120020157 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 PONGY Matteo 160300090258 NIMES SE 

 
9 LONGEAUX Matthieu 250120020511 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 AUGUY Benoit 250120020102 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
11 GILONE Matteo 250310190779 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 LE ROUX Joseph 250310090236 RAMONVILLE 

 
13 SINGH Paolo 160110050261 NARBONNE EC 

 
14 BOTTI Joakim 250810330230 CASTRES 

 
15 TREMOULET Joris 160340390147 CASTELNAU LL 
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16 GOULUT Sebastien 250310190976 TOULOUSE UC 
 

17 LOGETTE Gregory 250310190815 TOULOUSE UC 
 

18 LARRIEU Guillaume 250310090232 RAMONVILLE 
 

19 GODIN Barthelemy 160340390443 CASTELNAU LL 
 

20 DUCLOS MattÃ©o 160110050270 NARBONNE EC 
 

21 SAUBESTY Thierry 250810130121 ALBI CE 
 

22 FEZARD Fulcran 160300090196 NIMES SE 
 

23 BOUGEARD Arnaud 160300090781 NIMES SE 
 

24 ROGER Zacharie 250120020194 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

25 FONTALVO Lilian 160110050024 NARBONNE EC 
 

25 BAULU Aymeric 160110050219 NARBONNE EC 
 

27 BORIES Sylvain 250810150140 LAVAUR CE 
 

28 GRANIER Stephane 250310190334 TOULOUSE UC 
 

29 CAMPAGNE David 160340390430 CASTELNAU LL 
 

30 BONAFE Sylvain 250810130226 ALBI CE 
 

31 MAGIMEL Francois 250310090568 RAMONVILLE 
 

32 ANTOINE ROLLAND Antoine 160300090857 NIMES SE 
 

 

TR3 NIMES 05/12/22 

 

Dames : 5 

TR3 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 BESTER Natania 250310090618 RAMONVILLE 

 
3 CHAVE Lucie 160340151244 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 PALADJIAN Camille 160340390479 CASTELNAU LL 

 
5 CHOURREU Clara 160340151342 MONTPEL UC 

 

 

 

 

 



Hommes : 39 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR3 NIMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 FEZARD Fulcran 160300090196 NIMES SE 
 

2 PORTES Pierre 250310090454 RAMONVILLE 
 

3 LONGEAUX Matthieu 250120020511 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

3 COULET Gregoire 160300090181 NIMES SE 
 

5 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 LE ROUX Joseph 250310090236 RAMONVILLE 
 

7 QUEMA Titouan 250310190878 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 GOUBERT Mickael 250120020157 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

9 TREMOULET Joris 160340390147 CASTELNAU LL 
 

10 RANDOL Christophe 250310090274 RAMONVILLE 
 

11 BRENDLE Clément 160300040374 ALES ESC 
 

12 BOUGEARD Arnaud 160300090781 NIMES SE 
 

13 BAULU Aymeric 160110050219 NARBONNE EC 
 

14 ALZAIX Florian 250120020504 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 
 

16 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

17 FAGES Anoussone 160340390089 CASTELNAU LL 
 

18 LEFEBVRE Alexis 160340390444 CASTELNAU LL 
 

19 GODIN Barthelemy 160340390443 CASTELNAU LL 
 

20 PONGY Matteo 160300090258 NIMES SE 
 

21 TRAORE Zeba Patrice 250310190943 TOULOUSE UC 
 

22 CAILLAUD Oihan 250310180285 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

23 SANCHEZ Jeremy 160110050230 NARBONNE EC 
 

24 SINGH Paolo 160110050261 NARBONNE EC 
 

25 CAMPAGNE David 160340390430 CASTELNAU LL 
 

25 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

27 ALLAIN Jean 160340390389 CASTELNAU LL 
 

28 FONTALVO Lilian 160110050024 NARBONNE EC 
 

29 ANTOINE ROLLAND Antoine 160300090857 NIMES SE 
 

30 HUMBERT Bruno 160340150520 MONTPEL UC 
 

31 PAYSANT Romain 250310090696 RAMONVILLE 
 

32 BATTE Olivier 160340390284 CASTELNAU LL 
 

33 BOYER Julien 160300090562 NIMES SE 
 

34 ROGER Zacharie 250120020194 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

35 BARRAUD Julien 250310040273 AUCAMVILLE 
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36 GIMENEZ Arnaud 160340100166 BEZIERS CE 
 

37 VAN DER PUTTE Guillaume 160340390306 CASTELNAU LL 
 

38 GARAND Fran�ois 250310090664 RAMONVILLE 
 

39 PETERSEN Victor 160110050226 NARBONNE EC 
 

 

 

TR4 RAMONVILLE 09/01/22 

Dames : 17 

 

TR4 RAMONVILLE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PALPACUER Garance 250310190638 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 BAUDINOT Juliette 250120020498 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 DAURAT Carla 250310090201 RAMONVILLE 

 
5 BOUSFIHA Chloe 250120020472 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 AUBER LE SAUX Jessica 250310090165 RAMONVILLE 

 
7 ANDRIEU Olivia 160340150363 MONTPEL UC 

 
8 OUSTRIC Marine 250310090698 RAMONVILLE 

 
9 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 CHAVE Lucie 160340151244 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 BESTER Natania 250310090618 RAMONVILLE 

 
12 PALADJIAN Camille 160340390479 CASTELNAU LL 

 
13 THOMAS FERRER Karen 250320050062 AUCH PMG 

 
14 SOULIER Claire 160300040150 ALES ESC 

 
15 RETAILLEAU Elise 250310090697 RAMONVILLE 

 
16 TAJEAN DUSSOUBZ Agathe 250310180267 RAMONVILLE 

 
17 MAISON GROSSE Eugénie 250310090668 RAMONVILLE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Hommes : 44 

 

TR4 RAMONVILLE EPEE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 SINGH Paolo 160110050261 NARBONNE EC 

 
2 SANCHEZ Jeremy 160110050230 NARBONNE EC 

 
3 RANDOL Christophe 250310090274 RAMONVILLE 

 
3 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC 

 
5 QUEMA Titouan 250310190878 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 GUINARD Antoine 250310090225 RAMONVILLE 

 
7 ROGER Zacharie 250120020194 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 PORTES Pierre 250310090454 RAMONVILLE 

 
9 GOUBERT Mickael 250120020157 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 BOUGEARD Arnaud 160300090781 NIMES SE 

 
11 BELLAY Maxime 160340390373 CASTELNAU LL 

 
12 AUBERT Marc 250310190233 TOULOUSE UC 

 
13 GODIN Barthelemy 160340390443 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 LOGETTE Gregory 250310190815 TOULOUSE UC 

 
15 PALPACUER Axel 250310190391 TOULOUSE UC 

 
16 PONGY Matteo 160300090258 NIMES SE 

 
17 GIORGI Herve 160300090205 NIMES SE 

 
18 BAULU Aymeric 160110050219 NARBONNE EC 

 
19 BAYLE Vincent 250310090171 RAMONVILLE 

 
20 LECUONA Cedric 250310190361 RAMONVILLE 

 
21 BENREGUIA Menaouer 250310090554 RAMONVILLE 

 
22 ALZAIX Florian 250120020504 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
23 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 

 
24 GOULUT Sebastien 250310190976 TOULOUSE UC 

 
25 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 250310090367 RAMONVILLE 

 
26 LARRIEU Guillaume 250310090232 RAMONVILLE 

 
27 LE ROUX Joseph 250310090236 RAMONVILLE 

 
28 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 

 
29 VILLARD Philippe 160300040375 ALES ESC 

 
30 TRAORE Zeba Patrice 250310190943 TOULOUSE UC 

 
31 PEYRAT Alexis 250310191106 TOULOUSE UC 

 
32 CHOMA BEX Alix 250310090699 RAMONVILLE 

 
33 BATAILLON Mathieu 160340390070 CASTELNAU LL 

 
34 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
35 GARCIA-NIETO Mauro 250310100201 ST GAUDENS 

 
36 DELACOUR Patrick 160300040361 ALES ESC 

 



37 PICARD Clement 250310080140 PLAISANCE TO 
 

38 CAILLAUD Oihan 250310180285 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

39 CHAZARIN Samuel 250310090192 RAMONVILLE 
 

40 GARAND Fran�ois 250310090664 RAMONVILLE 
 

41 DAUGE ClÃ©ment 250310090200 RAMONVILLE 
 

42 BOYER Julien 160300090562 NIMES SE 
 

43 MIGNEROT Pierre 250310090669 RAMONVILLE 
 

44 BARRAUD Julien 250310040273 AUCAMVILLE 
 

 

 

TR4 CASTRES 09/01/22 

Dames : 6 

 

TR CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 JACOLIN Raphaelle 250310040087 AUCAMVILLE 

 
3 PALADJIAN Camille 160340390479 CASTELNAU LL 

 
5 FIEVET Morgane 250310040298 AUCAMVILLE 

 
6 ROUMILHAC Pauline 250310090686 RAMONVILLE 

 
 

TR5 CASTRES 21/02/22 

 

Hommes : 23 

TR5 CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 RANDOL Christophe 250310090274 RAMONVILLE 

 
2 PORTES Pierre 250310090454 RAMONVILLE 

 
3 GIORGI Gauthier 160300090322 NIMES SE 

 
3 SANCHEZ Jeremy 160110050230 NARBONNE EC 

 
5 TREMOULET Joris 160340390147 CASTELNAU LL 

 
6 GODIN Barthelemy 160340390443 CASTELNAU LL 

 
7 FOCHESATO Bastien 250310190957 TOULOUSE UC 

 
8 BELLAY Maxime 160340390373 CASTELNAU LL 

 



9 QUEMA Titouan 250310190878 TOULOUSE UC 
 

10 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 250310090367 RAMONVILLE 
 

11 BAULU Aymeric 160110050219 NARBONNE EC 
 

12 BOUGEARD Arnaud 160300090781 NIMES SE 
 

13 PONGY Matteo 160300090258 NIMES SE 
 

14 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

16 CHIABO Sebastien 250310190666 TOULOUSE UC 
 

17 GALY Phuong 250810330337 CASTRES 
 

18 AUGUY Benoit 250120020102 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

19 SAUBESTY Thierry 250810130121 ALBI CE 
 

20 MAGIMEL Francois 250310090568 RAMONVILLE 
 

21 FONTALVO Lilian 160110050024 NARBONNE EC 
 

22 RAULT Jean-Baptiste 250820140099 MONTAUBAN 
 

23 CAILLAUD Oihan 250310180285 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

 

 

CO Narbonne 20/03/22 

Dames : 7 

 

CO NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DELACOUR Coralie 160340100343 BEZIERS CE 

 
2 PALPACUER Garance 250310190638 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 SALVY Elsa 250310191108 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 SOULIER Claire 160300040150 ALES ESC 

 
5 PALADJIAN Camille 160340390479 CASTELNAU LL 

 
6 THOMAS FERRER Karen 250320050062 AUCH PMG 

 
7 ROUMILHAC Pauline 250310090686 RAMONVILLE 

 
 

Hommes : .32 

CO NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 COULET Gregoire 160300090181 NIMES SE 

 
2 FEZARD Fulcran 160300090196 NIMES SE 

 
3 FAGES Anoussone 160340390089 CASTELNAU LL 

 



3 GIORGI Gauthier 160300090322 NIMES SE 
 

5 PORTES Pierre 250310090454 RAMONVILLE 
 

6 RANDOL Christophe 250310090274 RAMONVILLE 
 

7 BELLAY Maxime 160340390373 CASTELNAU LL 
 

8 SANCHEZ Jeremy 160110050230 NARBONNE EC 
 

9 PONGY Matteo 160300090258 NIMES SE 
 

10 LOGETTE Gregory 250310190815 TOULOUSE UC 
 

11 GODIN Barthelemy 160340390443 CASTELNAU LL 
 

12 CHADBURN Anthony 160340100146 BEZIERS CE 
 

13 TREMOULET Joris 160340390147 CASTELNAU LL 
 

14 GIORGI Herve 160300090205 NIMES SE 
 

15 BOUGEARD Arnaud 160300090781 NIMES SE 
 

17 LE ROUX Joseph 250310090236 RAMONVILLE 
 

18 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 
 

19 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 
 

20 PALPACUER Axel 250310190391 TOULOUSE UC 
 

21 ROGER Zacharie 250120020194 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

22 DELACOUR Patrick 160300040361 ALES ESC 
 

23 CAILLAUD Oihan 250310180285 TOULOUSE CMS 
 

24 GAMET Rapha�l 160340390466 CASTELNAU LL 
 

25 RAULT Jean-Baptiste 250820140099 MONTAUBAN 
 

26 BAULU Aymeric 160110050219 NARBONNE EC 
 

27 FONTALVO Lilian 160110050024 NARBONNE EC 
 

28 LEFEBVRE Alexis 160340390444 CASTELNAU LL 
 

29 LE LOUARN Stephan 160110050250 NARBONNE EC 
 

30 BOYER Julien 160300090562 NIMES SE 
 

31 PETERSEN Victor 160110050226 NARBONNE EC 
 

32 GIMENEZ Arnaud 160340100166 BEZIERS CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FLEURET 
TR1 PEZENAS 07/11/21 

Dames 3 

TR1 PEZENAS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 HERPSON Fanny 250310430484 MURET CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 
3 GAUFRETEAU Angeline 250310430107 MURET CE 

 
 

Hommes 19 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR1 PEZENAS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 
 

2 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 
 

3 REGIPA Quentin 160340150607 MONTPEL UC 
 

3 BELLY Stephane 250310430451 MURET CE 
 

5 PALOSSE Mathieu 250120210156 ONET CHATEAU 
 

6 BROCAS Jean 250310430374 MURET CE 
 

7 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 
 

8 DOUZOU Tom 250310191150 TOULOUSE UC 
 

9 VEYRIER Thomas 160340150660 MONTPEL UC 
 

10 BARNOUD RaphaÃ«l 250310430542 MURET CE 
 

11 SANNIE Louis 250310190421 TOULOUSE UC 
 

12 MARTEL Anthony 250310191033 TOULOUSE UC 
 

13 TRAVESSET Damien 250310430539 MURET CE 
 

14 FAYOLLE Glenn 160340170070 PEZENAS CE 
 

15 RENAU Jean Yves 160340170106 PEZENAS CE 
 

16 GOURJON Antonin 160340150508 MONTPEL UC 
 

17 CHALIGNE Yoann 160340151366 MONTPEL UC 
 

18 BARDOU Gabriel 160340170054 PEZENAS CE 
 

19 BOSTON Matthis 160340170247 PEZENAS CE 
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TR2 MONTPELLIER 13/02/22 

 

Dames : 5 

TR2 MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 HERPSON Fanny 250310430484 MURET CE 

 
2 LE CHANJOUR Pauline 160340170141 PEZENAS CE 

 
3 GODFROY Lucille 160340150501 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 
5 VANDENBEUCK Laure 250310430535 MURET CE 

 
 

Hommes : 16 

TR2 MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 

 
2 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 

 
3 GELY Erick 160660240095 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
3 REGIPA Quentin 160340150607 MONTPEL UC 

 
5 MOURIOUX Robin 250310430130 MURET CE 

 
6 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 

 
7 BROCAS Jean 250310430374 MURET CE 

 
8 SANNIE Louis 250310190421 TOULOUSE UC 

 
9 BELLY Stephane 250310430451 MURET CE 

 
10 DE LANOUVELLE Aymeric 250310191163 TOULOUSE UC 

 
11 DOUZOU Tom 250310191150 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 RUBI Guillaume 160340150625 MONTPEL UC 

 
13 MARTEL Anthony 250310191033 TOULOUSE UC 

 
14 KASPRZAK Gabriel 250310430464 MURET CE 

 
15 FONTANA Jean Francois 160340150483 MONTPEL UC 

 
16 CHALIGNE Yoann 160340151366 MONTPEL UC 

 
 

 

 

 

 



TR3 ONET 13/03/22 

Dames : 2 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 HERPSON Fanny 250310430484 MURET CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 

Hommes : 10 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 TRAVESSET Damien 250310430539 MURET CE 

 
2 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 

 
3 DOUZOU Tom 250310191150 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 MARTEL Anthony 250310191033 TOULOUSE UC 

 
5 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 

 
6 BELLY Stephane 250310430451 MURET CE 

 
7 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 

 
8 BROCAS Jean 250310430374 MURET CE 

 
9 DE LANOUVELLE Aymeric 250310191163 TOULOUSE UC 

 
10 SANNIE Louis 250310190421 TOULOUSE UC 

 

 

CO MURET 15/05/22 

Dames : 3 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LE CHANJOUR Pauline 160340170141 PEZENAS CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 
3 VIDE Brianna 250310191216 TOULOUSE UC 

 

 

 



Hommes : 15 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 TRAVESSET Damien 250310430539 MURET CE 

 
2 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 

 
3 BELLY Stephane 250310430451 MURET CE 

 
3 MOURIOUX Robin 250310430130 MURET CE 

 
5 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 

 
6 PRADEILLES Alexandre 250310190399 TOULOUSE UC 

 
7 VANOTTI Christophe 250310430155 MURET CE 

 
8 ARAGOU Olivier 250310190004 TOULOUSE UC 

 
9 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 

 
10 MARTEL Anthony 250310191033 TOULOUSE UC 

 
11 SANNIE Louis 250310190421 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 KASPRZAK Gabriel 250310430464 MURET CE 

 
13 VIDAL Florentin 160340260128 BEZIERS CE 

 
14 LUDENA Wahshington 250310430570 MURET CE 

 
15 DENAX Lucas 250310430096 MURET CE 

 
 


